
Saturday, December 16, 2023 11:30 AM Power v Crew 7-12
12:20 PM United v Fire 1-10

Wednesday, December 20, 2023 6:20 PM Power v United 11-3
7:10 PM Crew v Fire 4-8

Saturday, December 30, 2023 9:00 AM Power v Fire 2-12
9:50 AM Crew v United 5-10

Saturday, January 6, 2024 11:30 AM United v Fire 4-9
12:20 PM Power v Crew 5-7

Wednesday, January 10, 2024 6:20 PM Crew v Fire 2-3
7:10 PM Power v United 4-6

Wednesday, January 17, 2024 6:20 PM Crew v United 4-4
7:10 PM Power v V 1-3

Saturday, January 27, 2024 4:30 PM Power v Crew 6-2
5:20 PM United v Fire 3-6

Thursday, February 1, 2024 6:20 PM Crew v United 4-6
7:10 PM Power v Fire 1-7

Monday, February 5, 2024 7:10 PM Fire (1) V Power (4) 10-0
Tuesday, February 6, 2024 7:10 PM United (2) V Crew (3) 1-7

Thursday, February 8, 2024 6:30 PM Fire (1) V Crew (3) 6-2

2023 Youth Soccer Game Schedule
11-12 Year Old Division


